ALCATEL-LUCENT
OMNIACCESS 228 ACCESS POINTS
802.11AC FOR HARSH,
WEATHER-PROTECTED AREAS
Rugged Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® 228 wireless access points (APs) deliver
gigabit Wi-Fi® performance to 802.11ac mobile devices in harsh, weather-
protected environments, such as warehouses, industrial freezers or enclosures in
extreme environments, such as stadiums.

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (May 2015)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP228 ACCESS POINTS
OAW-AP228 OmniAccess AP228 Temperature Hardened Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna
connectors
OAW-IAP228-RW OmniAccess IAP228 Temperature Hardened Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio,
antenna connectors - Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. These products should be considered as `Rest of
World' products and MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
OAW-IAP228-US OmniAccess IAP228 Temperature Hardened Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio,
antenna connectors — Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-IAP228-JP OmniAccess IAP228 Temperature Hardened Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio,
antenna connectors — Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
AP228 ACCESSORIES
AP-130-MNT OmniAcess AP130 Series Access Point Wall / Ceiling Mounting Kit
AP-220-MNT-W1 OmniAccess AP220 Series Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Contains 1x
flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket.
AP-270-MNT-ADP Omniaccess Adapter to allow AP-228 to use outdoor AP-270 series brackets
AP-270-MNT-V1 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Long Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for OAW-AP270 300 mm from vertical
mounting asset.
AP-270-MNT-V2 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Short Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for OAW-AP270 75-mm from vertical
mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-H1 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point short mounting bracket to mount to horizontal surfaces
AP-270-MNT-H2 OAW-AP270 Series Access Point Horizontal or Vertical Flush Mount kit
GENERIC INDOOR AP
ACCESSORIES
PD-9001GR-AC OAW WLAN 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30W. US power cord included. Rest all power cord
shall be ordered separately.